Dessert menu

Blackberrg lL.emon Panna Cotta

Matcha Tiramisu

Tal:)ioca Pearls

Warm Persimmon Crisp
1

Fresh Persimmons- Gala APPICS — Coconut

Crumble - 5trawberr9 sorbet

Matcha Marble Vegan cheesecake

*VEGAN CHEESECAKE CONTAINS NUTS

Warm French Coconut Tart

Coconut Ice Cream — Chocolate Sauce

Chocolate & Coconut Cheesecake

PineaPPle chili sauce

$12

$15

$15

$14

$16

$14

Our Specialtg

Durian Cheesecake

Mitchells Ice Cream

5 per scoop

Coconut - Mango - Chocolate

$16

Rockg Road- Vanilla - Strawberrg - Green Tea

SORDBETS
(Non—c]airg)

Raspberrg ~ Mango — 5trawberr9 — Peach

Fresh Dragon Fruit

Bach Dang Coconut

Your choice of 3 scoops WhiPPecl cream -
cherrg sauce Chocolate Sauce - Peanuts

Pirouette Cookies in a Coconut

$10



